Maintenance Reimb

0.00 0.00

Executive Allowance 14,771.00 14,771.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,800.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Total Earnings: Rs. 53,717.00 53,717.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 51,717.00

Rupees Fifty One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen Only

VTP HOUSE, VIMAN NAGAR PUNE

Remarks :

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of January 2025